M 3 000 m hinder
Patric Nilsson
Magnus Carlsson
Peter Olsson

Joel Johansson

Jan Gunnarsson
Andreas Ahl

Mats Nilsson
Lennart Lundahl
Per-Arne Karlsson
Lennart Soderstrom
10

Bjorn Nylén
Lars-Goran Goransson
Ingemar Bergqvist
Curt Danielsson
Osten Karlsson

Kent Olsson

Claes Lindel
Sven-Olof Ottosson
Roddy Ericsson

Bo Stensson

20

Kurt Olausson

Soren Adolfsson
Ronnie Salomonsson
Bjorn Johansson
Goran Larsson

Olle Sjositer

Rune Bengtsson
Jonas Wassdahl
Kristoffer Andersson
Inge Hermansson
Filip Larsen

Uppdaterad efter sésongen 2018

8.31,57
8.47,4m
8.53,74
8.55,09
8.58,19
9.14,61
9.15,87
9.18,8m
9.22,2m
9.24,4m

9.25,0m
9.26,4m
9.27,4m
9.29.3m
9.30,63

9.34,0m
9.35,9m
9.38,8m
9.40,0m
9.41,9m

9.42,37
9.47,64
9.49,6m
9.52,6m
9.59,0m
10.08,7m
10.11,6m
10.26,30
10.38,86
10.42,4
11.00,1m

Stockholm
Malmo
Gavle

Kvarnsveden

Trelleborg
Gavle
Goteborg
Goteborg
Vixjo

Visteras
Molndal
Karlskrona
Kristianstad
Goteborg
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlshamn
Stockholm
Olofstrom

Goteborg
Malmo

Goteborg

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

KA 2-are som presterat bittre resultat i andra klubbar

Andreas Ahl (Malmo Al)
Joel Johansson (Malmé Al)
Lennart Soderstrom (Mélarhgjdens 1K)

Peter Olsson (IF Géta)

Osten Karlsson (IF Hagen)

8.35,97
8.38,12
8.42,26
8.53,53
9.22,60

Helsingfors

Vasteras

20/8 1989
26/7 1975
1/8 1987
23/7 1993
21/7 1979
31/7 1987
13/8 1976
19/6 1976
28/6 1973
1971

12/6 1966
31/7 1973
12/9 1967
11/6 1967
14/6 1980
25/9 1984
18/6 1984
13/10 1962
13/6 1967
25/9 1981

18/6 1983
26/5 1980
1971
1973
1973
1979
29/6 1974
3/7 1987
20/8 2006
18/9 1968
1996

1991
29/8 1998
1977
29/6 1989
1982



